SCHEDULE - LEAFS

Date

Oct 18, 25
Oct 25, 25
Nov 01, 25
Nov 08, 25
Nov 15, 25
Nov 22, 25
Nov 29, 25
Dec 06, 25
Dec 13, 25
Dec 20, 25

fall 2025 - FALL 2025 / UNDER 14 - BORN IN 2011-2012-2013-2014

Home
OILERS
LEAFS
KRAKEN
LEAFS

RED WINGS
LEAFS
OILERS
LEAFS

RED WINGS
LEAFS

S

Visitor
LEAFS

RED WINGS
LEAFS
OILERS
LEAFS
KRAKEN
LEAFS

RED WINGS

Time

12:00 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am

Location

HANGAR
HANGAR
HANGAR
HANGAR
HANGAR
HANGAR
HANGAR
HANGAR
HANGAR

HANGAR



